BID TABULATION

FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE FAI-CR16/31/37/40/68 RESURFACING PROJECT

REF	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST. KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION THE SHELLY COMPANY						
NO.	NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
1	202	2339	SY	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	\$10.00	\$23,390.00	\$9.00	\$21,051.00	(\$2,339.00)	\$11.75	\$27,483.25	\$4,093.25
2	253	7910	SY	PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	\$100.00	\$791,000.00	\$48.00	\$379,680.00	(\$411,320.00)	\$63.50	\$502,285.00	(\$288,715.00)
3	254	1213	SY	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 1/2" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$2.50	\$3,032.50	\$9.00	\$10,917.00	\$7,884.50	\$10.25	\$12,433.25	\$9,400.75
4	407	7940	GALLON	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	\$3.75	\$29,775.00	\$2.00	\$15,880.00	(\$13,895.00)	\$3.50	\$27,790.00	(\$1,985.00)
5	441	1714	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG 64- 22	\$180.00	\$308,520.00	\$177.00	\$303,378.00	(\$5,142.00)	\$193.25	\$331,230.50	\$22,710.50
6	441	2790	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG 70- 22M	\$195.00	\$544,050.00	\$190.00	\$530,100.00	(\$13,950.00)	\$205.00	\$571,950.00	\$27,900.00
7	617	574	CY	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	\$82.00	\$47,068.00		\$43,050.00	(\$4,018.00)	\$91.50	\$52,521.00	\$5,453.00
8	690	105874	SY	SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT		\$122,813.84	\$1.15	\$121,755.10	(\$1,058.74)	\$1.15	\$121,755.10	(\$1,058.74)
9	690	1	LS	SPECIAL - TESTING	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
10	644	7.715	MILE	CENTER LINE	\$4,800.00	\$37,032.00	\$5,580.00	\$43,049.70	\$6,017.70	\$5,576.38	\$43,021.77	\$5,989.77
11	644	15.430	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4"	\$2,800.00	\$43,204.00	\$2,970.00	\$45,827.10	\$2,623.10	\$2,970.00	\$45,827.10	\$2,623.10
12	644	126	FT	STOP BAR	\$5.00	\$630.00		\$1,411.20	\$781.20	\$11.20	\$1,411.20	\$781.20
13	644	2		RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$835.00	\$1,670.00	\$970.00	\$835.00	\$1,670.00	\$970.00
14	644	1	EACH	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 96"	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$835.00	\$835.00	\$535.00	\$835.00	\$835.00	\$535.00
15	614	1	LS	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$70,000.00		\$66,944.39	\$66,944.39		\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$15,000.00
16	614	7.715	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$350.00	\$2,700.25	\$550.00	\$4,243.25	\$1,543.00	\$335.00	\$2,584.53	(\$115.73)
17	614	99	EACH	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN	\$120.00	\$11,880.00	\$170.00	\$16,830.00	\$4,950.00	\$115.00	\$11,385.00	(\$495.00)
18	624	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00
					2,061,595.59		\$1,647,121.74	(\$414,473.85)		\$1,879,682.70	(\$181,912.89)	